
Deal ID 8917

AmeriCredit Automobile Receivables Trust 2016-2

4/14/2016

1/2/2020

$1,305.7613

0.18

Initial Collateral Default Vol. 0.0607

Current Collateral Default Vol. 0.0050

Tranche Seniority Rating Balance O/S (M) Interest Type
Rate /  

Spread

Credit 

Duration

Credit 

Convexity

A1 Senior - $0.00 Fixed - - -

A2A Senior - $0.00 Fixed - - -

A2B Senior - $0.00 Floating - - -

A3 Senior - $0.00 Fixed - - -

B1 Subordinate - $0.00 Fixed - - -

C1 Subordinate Aaa $81.50 Fixed 2.87% 0.0000 0.0000

D1 Subordinate Aaa $115.56 Fixed 3.65% 0.0000 0.0000

E1 Subordinate Aaa $30.68 Fixed 0.00% 0.0000 0.0000

Closing Date

As-of date

Initial Pool Balance (M)

Pool Factor


